FUTURES REHABILITATION CENTER, INC.

Holiday Schedule

July 1, 2024 through June 30, 2025

Facility Closed:
Thursday, July 4" — Independence Day
Friday, July 5% — Independence Day (Observing)
Monday, September 2™ — Labor Day
Thursday, November 28" — Thanksgiving
Friday, November 29" — Black Friday
Tuesday, December 24" — Christmas Eve (Agency Close at 12:00PM)
Wednesday, December 25" — Christmas
Thursday, December 26" — Christmas (Observing)
Friday, December 27" — Christmas (Observing)
Tuesday, December 31° — New Year’s Eve (Agency Close at 12:00PM)
Wednesday, January 1° — New Years Day
Monday, May 26" — Memorial Day

NO FLOATING HOLIDAYS TO BE DISPERSED THIS YEAR

Home & Community Based and OVR Services Closed*:
All Holidays are consistent with Facility-Based Closures

*In some instances services may need to be provided to accommodate our
individuals on the above scheduled days off. The program will communicate
such needs to staff.
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